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Hooded Puffer Jacket 
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£55.00
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All Prices are EX VAT

Portable Tool Chest 2 Drawer 
with 90pc Tool Kit
1/4"Sq Drive Sockets; 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 
7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive 
Accessories; Flip Reverse Quick Release 
Ratchet Wrench, 75mm Extension Bar, 
Universal Joint, Spinner Handle, 1/2"Sq 
Drive Sockets; 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 
21, 22, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 
Accessories; Flip Reverse Quick Release 
Ratchet Wrench, 250mm Extension Bar, 
Spark Plug Sockets - 16, 21mm, Universal 
Joint, Combination Spanners; 6, 7 ,8, 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 
22mm, Hex Keys; 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 
10mm, 175mm Combination Pliers, 200mm 
Long Nose Pliers, 150mm Side Cutters, 
Screwdrivers; Slotted - 5 x 75, 6 x 100mm, 
Phillips - #1 x 75mm, #2 x 100, Bit Driver, 
1/4"Hex Bits; Slotted - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, Phillips 
- #0, #1, #2, #3, Pozi - #0, #1, #2, #3, 
TRX-Star* - T15, T20, T25, T30, Hex - 3, 4, 
5, 6mm, Square - #0, #1, #2, #3
Part No. S01055

List Price: £269.95

Trader Price

£139.95

Contents:
Picks (165 & 260mm); Straight, Right 
Angle, Half-Round, Swan Neck, 
Scraper 260 x 25mm
Part No. S01103

Scraper & Hook Set 9pc

List Price: £20.95

Trader Price

£9.95

Contents:
Hex/Ball-End Hex; 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10mm
Length: 135-170mm
Part No. S01150

Ball-End Hex Key Set 10pc 
T-Handle Metric

List Price: £21.45

Trader Price

£10.95

Ratchet Wrench 
Comfort Grip 
Flip Reverse

Part No. Drive List Price Trader Price

S0851 1/4" Sq Dr £17.95 £7.95

S0852 3/8" Sq Dr £20.95 £8.95

S0853 31/2" Sq Dr £24.95 £9.95

From

Trader Price

£7.95

Hammer-Thru Screwdriver, Hex Key & Bit Set 44pc
Screwdrivers; Slotted - 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 5 x 
100, 6 x 125, 8 x 150mm, Phillips - #0 x 75, #1 
x 75, #2 x 100, #3 x 150, Pozi - #0 x 75, #1 x 
75, #2 x 100, #3 x 150, TRX-Star* - T25 x 100, 
T27 x 100, T30 x 125, T40 x 125mm, Bit Driver, 
1/4"Hex Bits; TRX-Star* - T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, 
T20, Hex - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, Hex Keys; Metric - 
1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6mm, Imperial - 1/16", 
5/64", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"
Part No. S01106

List Price: £52.95

Trader Price

£24.95

Soft Grip 
Screwdriver Set 24pc
Contents:
Slotted; 6 x 38, 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 4 x 100 (with screw 
holder), 5 x 100, 6 x 100, 5 x 150, 6 x 150, 8 x 
200mm, Phillips; #0 x 75, #1 x 75, #2 x 38, #2 x 100, 
#3 x 150mm, Pozi; #0 x 75, #2 x 100mm, TRX-Star*; 
T10 x 100, T15 x 100, T20 x 100, T25 x 100, T30 
x 100mm, Tack Puller, Scratch Awl, Magnetizer/
Demagnetizer
Part No. S0617

Socket Set 22pc 1/2"Sq Drive 6pt 
WallDrive® Metric
Contents:
Standard Sockets; 10, 
11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 
18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 
32mm, Spark Plug Sockets; 
16, 21mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 
Flip Reverse Quick Release 
Ratchet Wrench, Extension 
Bars; 125, 250mm, 
Universal Joint.
Part No. S0913

List Price: £81.95

Trader Price

£39.95

Socket Set 26pc 3/4"Sq Drive 
12pt Metric/Imperial

List Price: £193.95

Trader Price

£99.95

Contents:
12pt Standard Sockets; 22, 
24, 26, 27, 30, 32, 33, 36, 
38, 41, 46mm, Imperial 12pt 
Sockets; 15/16", 1-1/8", 
1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 
1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2", 
1-5/8", 1-3/4", 3/4"Sq Drive 
Reversible Ratchet Wrench, 
Extension Bars; 100, 150, 
200mm, Sliding T-Bar
Part No. S0713

TRX-Star* Screwdriver Set 8pc
Contents: T8 x 75, T10 x 75, T15 x 100, T20 x 100, T25 
x 100, T27 x 100, T30 x 125, T40 x 125mm
Part No. S0897

List Price: £17.95

Trader Price

£8.95

Prybar 900mm 25° Heavy-Duty
Length: 900mm
Nett Weight: 1.90Kg
Part No. S01154

List Price: £20.95

Trader Price

£11.95

Contents: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm
Maximum Length: 355mm
Minimum Length: 100mm
Part No. S0564

Combination Spanner 
Set 25pc Metric

List Price: £106.95

Trader Price

£49.95

Ratchet Combination 
Spanner Set 7pc Metric
Contents: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm
Maximum Length: 245mm
Minimum Length: 140mm
Part No. S01142

List Price: £55.95

Trader Price

£19.95

Ratchet Combination Spanner 
Set 12pc Multi-Coloured Metric
Contents: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm
Maximum Length: 245mm
Minimum Length: 140mm
Part No. S01075

List Price: £117.95

Trader Price

£54.95

Comfort Grip Pliers Set 3pc
Contents: Combination Pliers; 180mm, 
Diagonal Side Cutters; 150mm, 
Long Nose Pliers; 150mm
Part No. S0645

List Price: £18.95

Trader Price

£9.95

Scraper Set with 
Hammer Cap 3pc
Contents: Scrapers; 32, 50mm, 
32mm Angled Scraper (20°)
Part No. S0856

List Price: £17.45

Trader Price

£8.95

List Price: £43.95

Trader Price

£22.95
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Auto Darkening Welding 
Helmet Shade 9-13 

Trolley Jack 2 Tonne Low Entry 
Rocket Lift Hi-Vis Green

Screwdriver Set 8pc 
Hammer-Thru Hi-Vis Green

All Prices are EX VAT

Axle Stands (Pair) 2 Tonne 
Capacity Per Stand 
Ratchet Type - Hi-Vis Green

RoadStart® Emergency Power 
Pack with Air Compressor 12V 900

List Price: £133.95

Trader Price

£74.95

Rechargeable Pocket Floodlight 
with Magnet 360° 7W COB LED

List Price: £34.95

Trader Price

£24.95

Contents: Slotted; 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 6 x 150, 8 x 200mm, 
Phillips; #1 x 75, #2 x 100mm, Pozi; #1 x 75, #2 x 100mm
Part No. HV002

List Price: £26.95

Trader Price

£12.95

Capacity: 2tonne
  Length: 740mm
    Maximum Chassis Height: 150mm
      Maximum Saddle Height: 514mm
        Minimum Saddle Height: 74mm
          Nett Weight: 32kg
            Part No. 2001LEHV

Maximum Working Height: 435mm
Minimum Working Height: 276mm
Part No. VS2002HV

List Price: £189.95

Trader Price

£109.95

Grinding Function: Yes
Nett Weight: 530g
Operating Temperature: -5°C to +55°C
Operating Time Light/Dark: 0.04ms
Power: Solar Cells
Shade Active: 9-13 Variable
Shade Inactive: 4
Viewing Area: 92x42mm
Part No. PWH3

List Price: £69.95

Trader Price

£42.95

Nett Weight: 6.75kg
Cold Cranking Amps: 400A
Peak Amps: 900A
Auxiliary Output: 
USB - 5V/1A, 2 x 12V Port
Cable & Clamp Length: 725mm
Integral Air Compressor: Yes
Maximum Pressure: 80psi
Part No. RS1322HV

Battery: 3.7V 2.6Ah Li-ion
Charging Time: 4hr
IP Rating: IP65
Lumen Output:
Low:100lm / Mid:350lm / High:700lm
Nett Weight: 255g
Operating Time:
Low:10hr / Mid:4hr / High: 2hr
Part No. LED700P

List Price: £49.95

Trader Price

£29.95

Digital Multimeter 8 Function 
with Thermocouple Hi-Vis
• Measures:
- AC and DC Voltage
- DC Current
- Resistance
- Temperature
- Audible Continuity
- Diode/Transistor Verification Mode
Part No. MM20HV

List Price: £23.45

Trader Price

£14.95

Nett Weight: 31.97Kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Overall Size:
925 x 440 x 900mm
Shelf Size (x2):
760 x 435 x 60mm
Medium Drawer (x1):
560 x 400 x 65mm
Medium Drawer (x1):
560 x 400 x 85mm
Upper Tray Size:
585 x 435 x 75mm
Total Load Capacity:150kg
Part No. AP760MHV

Heavy-Duty Mobile Tool & Parts 
Trolley 2 Drawers & Lockable 
Top - Hi-Vis Green

List Price: £254.95

Trader Price

£159.95

Topchest & Rollcab Combination 
6 Drawer with Ball Bearing Slides
Hi-Vis Green/Grey
Nett Weight: 22.47Kg
Specification (W x D x H):
4 Drawer Topchest:
Overall Size:
600 x 260 x 340mm
Small Drawer (x3):
510 x 225 x 35mm
Medium Drawer (x1):
510 x 225 x 85mm
2 Drawer Rollcab:
Overall Size:
615 x 295 x 700mm
Medium Drawer (x2):
515 x 275 x 65mm
Cupboard (x1):
610 x 275 x 375mm
Part No. AP2200BBHV

List Price: £209.95

Trader Price

£119.95

Rollcab 7 Drawer 
Push-To-Open Hi-Vis Green
Nett Weight: 56.69kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Overall Size: 702 x 477 x 993mm
Medium Drawer (x6): 559 x 378 x 58mm
X-Large Drawer (x1): 559 x 378 x 181mm
Part No. APPD7G

List Price: £629.95

Trader Price

£375.95

Pressure Washer 
105bar with TSS 230V 
Hi-Vis Green

Hose Length: 3m
Motor Power: 1400W
Nett Weight: 4.66kg
Rotablast Nozzle®: No
Total Stop System: Yes
Water Flow: 300L/hr
Part No. PW1500HV

List Price: £119.95

Trader Price

£64.95

Air Hose 10m x Ø8mm Hybrid High 
Visibility with 1/4"BSP Unions
Bore: Ø8mm(5/16")
Fittings: 1/4"BSP
Length: 10m
Nett Weight: 1.73Kg
Part No. AHHC10G

Tool Chest 3 Drawer Portable 
with Ball Bearing Slides 
Hi-Vis Green/Grey
Nett Weight: 7.77Kg
Specification 
(W x D x H):
Overall Size:
510 x 225 x 300mm
Medium Drawer (x3):
455 x 190 x 45mm
Part No. AP9243BBHV

List Price: £79.95

Trader Price

£54.95

Cabinet Box 18 Drawer
Hi-Vis Green/Black
Nett Weight: 2.25Kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Overall Size:
380 x 160 x 475mm
Large Compartment (x18):
110 x 135 x 60mm
Part No. APDC18HV

Cabinet Box 12 Drawer
Hi-Vis Green/Black
Nett Weight: 1.16Kg
Specification (W x D x H):
Overall Size: 260 x 160 x 265mm
Small Compartment (x8):
50 x 135 x 35mm
Large Compartment (x4):
110 x 135 x 60mm
Part No. APDC12HV

List Price: £15.95

Trader Price

£9.95

List Price: £32.45

Trader Price

£23.95
List Price: £29.95

Trader Price

£22.95
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SENCO Low Noise Mini 
Compressor 4 Litre

List Price: £275.00

Trader Price

£179.95

Only 58db
Oil-free
Low RPM Motor 
Weighs only 10.5kg 
Displacement 45l/min 
AC4504 (230v) 
AC4504UK (110v)

SENCO Low Noise Mini 
Compressor 5 Litre
Only 60db
Oil-free
Low RPM Motor
Weighs only 14kg
Displacement 83l/min
AC8305 (230v) 
AC8305UK (110v)

List Price: £310.00

Trader Price

£199.95

SENCO Low Noise Mini 
Compressor 4 Litre 230V
Only 60db/ Oil-free 
Low RPM Motor  
Weighs only 17kg 
Displacement 103l/min
AC10304

List Price: £360.00

Trader Price

£229.95

SENCO Low Noise Midi 
Compressor 10 Litre

List Price: £535.00

Trader Price

£339.95

Only 65db
Oil-free
Low RPM Motor 
Foldable handle  
Displacement 128l/min  
AC12810 (230v) 
AC12810UK (110v)

SENCO Low Noise 
Maxi Compressor 
16 Litre 230V

List Price: £775.00

Trader Price

£479.95

Only 72db
Oil-free
Low RPM Motor
Foldable handle
2 Air Outlets 
Displacement 240l/min
AC24016

SENCO Low Noise Maxi 
Compressor 24 Litre

List Price: £1,285.00

Trader Price

£799.95

Only 78db
Oil-free
Low RPM Motor 
Foldable handle
2 Air Outlets
Displacement 320l/min
AC32024 (230v) 
AC32024UK (110v)

SENCO Low Noise Maxi 
Compressor 50 Litre
Only 72db
Oil-free
Low RPM Motor
High Tank Capacity
Displacement 240l/min
AC24050 (230v) 
AC24050UK (110v)

List Price: £645.00

Trader Price

£399.95

SENCO 30M 
Air Hose Reel
8mm diameter(id)
Swivel base & robust frame 
Mountable bracket included
Fits to top of all SENCO low noise 
compressors with foldable handle
4000730

List Price: £177.22

Trader Price

£134.95

SENCO 10M 
Air Hose Kit
8mm diameter (id)  
Excellent cold weather 
flexibility.
4000660

List Price: £41.99

Trader Price

£32.95

SENCO 6M 
Spiral Air Hose 
8mm diameter (id) 
Excellent cold 
weather flexibility
4000610

List Price: £48.07

Trader Price

£35.95

List Price: £97.00

Trader Price

£65.95
List Price: £264.00

Trader Price

£154.95

List Price: £262.00

Trader Price

£131.95

115/125mm Variable Speed 
Angle Grinder 240v

List Price: £140.00

Trader Price

£84.95
List Price: £178.00

Trader Price

£129.95

List Price: £117.00

Trader Price

£64.95

With 1,050w Hi-Power motor, dust sealed bearings and an 
anti-vibration handle, this grinder is a 'must-have' for the 
professional user.
SPK1050E

Variable Speed Paddle 
Mixer with 2 Paddles

In-Line Reciprocating 
Saw with Pipe Clamp
Constant electronics for optimum 
cutting efficiency coupled with a 1,300w 
motor make this an awesome machine. 
The 50mm / 2in Pipe clamp slots into 
the machine to ensure clean, 90° cuts.
SPKTSB1300C (240v)           
SPKTSB1300CL (110v)

10.8v Impact Driver
A short head design, high 
performance motor, 110Nm of torque 
and electronic brake make this a 
great choice for tradesmen. 
2 x 2.0Ah Li-ion batteries, 40 minute 
Fast charger & carry case.
SPKGUR108LI

10.8V Twin Pack
Impact Driver & Drill Driver kit. High 
performance machines supplied with
3 x 2.0Ah batteries. 
SPKBR2GUR108

Hurry, 
only while 

stocks 
last!

Variable Speed 
Belt Sander
A massive 900w motor, quick grip belt system, tool free 
track adjustment and an in-line dust bag make this a 
great choice. Belt size: 533mm x 76mm
SPKMBS976 (240v) 
SPKMBS976L (110v)

This premium mixer has 2 synchronised metal gears for 
handling the widest spectrum of mixing jobs with ease. 60Nm 
of torque and an extra paddle make this the ideal choice.
SPKBM21360CE (240v)    
SPKBM21360CL (110v)
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Little Giant King Kombo Industrial Ladder
Ultra-heavy-duty feet with aggressive tread for elite traction
Tough corner, pole and stud gripping V-bar for the extension ladder position
Heavy-duty grip conforms to inside and outside corners and even offers protection for 
damageable leaning surfaces such as paint, drywall and stucco
Patent-pending non-conductive Hi-Viz green fiberglass makes the ladder more noticeable
Ground Cue™ indicator alerts user to last step
Wide-flared side offers superior side-tip stability
Straight side allows operators to access tight work spaces between stud gaps, ceiling trusses 
and attic access ports
This ladder brings speed, power and safety to any job with palm buttons for easy adjustment
Max load 150kg

1 Year
Warranty

Little Giant Revolution Ladder
Heavy-wall military grade construction
Quad-Lock™ hinge for increased stability and convenience
Rock-Locks™ make adjusting your ladder quick and easy
Splayed base for unmatched steadiness
Tip & Glide wheels for easy transport
Max Load 150kg
EN131-4

Part No. Tread Trader Price

1303-344 4 £249.95

1303-345 5 £289.95

1303-346 6 £349.95

24 ladders in one!

X-Tower Scaffold Tower
Telescopic design can be erected in less than 3 minutes by one person
Effortless multi height adjustment up to a 2.8m platform (4.8m working) height
No loose components to lose or leave behind
Two components – tower and folding anti-slip platform
Compact to be transported in a small van
Fitted with four independent adjustable-height locking castors
Foldable toe boards integrated to the platform
Stabilisers are millimetre adjustable for uneven ground
Folding hand and knee rails
Industrial strength design and components for frequent use
Max Load 150kg
EN1004

3 Year
Warranty

Compact so easily transportable in a small van

From

Trader Price

£164.95

From

Trader Price

£249.95

From

Trader Price

£1995.95

Part No. Size Trader Price

3010-035 2.0M £1995.95

3010-036 2.8M £2395.95

Heavy-Duty Work Platform
Non-slip wooden platform board designed for 
heavy-duty use
Ribbed frame structure to support weight evenly
Slim storage profile
High handrail available as optional extra
Max Load 150kg

5 Year
Warranty

Part No. Size Trader Price

1220-035 0.30M £129.95

1220-036 0.52M £129.95

From

Trader Price

£129.95

Heavy-Duty Swingback Step Ladders

5 Year
Warranty

From

Trader Price

£59.95

Comfortable 80mm treads
Heavy duty all aluminium construction
Hinged metal locking stays provide optimal stability
Box section back legs with heavy-duty bracing
Slip resistant feet provide a firm footing
5-year warranty
Max load 150kg
EN131 Professional

Part No. Tread Trader Price

1200-024 4 £59.95

1200-025 5 £61.95

1200-026 6 £69.95

1200-028 8 £84.95

1200-030 10 £99.95

1200-032 12 £119.95

Part No. Tread Trader Price

1303-205 5 £164.95

1303-206 6 £179.95

1303-208 8 £239.95
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All Prices are EX VAT

List Price: £246.88

Trader Price

£81.95

List Price: £573.79

Trader Price

£399.95
List Price: £573.79

Trader Price

£399.95
List Price: £823.26

Trader Price

£569.95

5 Piece Steel 
Bur Set 
12mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank 
GGBKIT17

5 Piece Double 
Cut Bur Set 

List Price: £199.34

Trader Price

£49.95

10 & 12mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank
GGBKIT28

5 Piece Double 
Cut Bur Set
9.6mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank 
GGBKIT36

List Price: £172.89

Trader Price

£39.95

10 Piece Double 
Cut Bur Set
10mm & 12mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank
GGBKIT30

List Price: £418.09

Trader Price

£109.95

5 Piece Aluminium 
Cut Bur Set
12mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank
GGBKIT33

List Price: £431.98

Trader Price

£154.95

5 Piece Double Cut 
Bur Set
12mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank
GGBKIT29

List Price: £213.03

Trader Price

£77.95

10 Piece Double Cut 
Miniature Bur Set
3mm Shank
GGBKIT34

List Price: £135.99

Trader Price

£31.95

5 Piece Inox Range 
Cut Bur Set
12mm Cut Diameter
6mm Shank
GGBKIT16

List Price: £260.67

Trader Price

£94.95

10 Piece Alloy 
Specific Bur Set
3mm Shank
GGBKIT39

List Price: £145.04

Trader Price

£54.95

Zirconium Flap Discs
• Universal disc for use on a wide range of 
ferrous materials
• Ideal for use in applications such as weld 
preparation, weld seam removal, surface 
blending and edge grinding

Part No. Grit List Price Trader Price

GFBZ100 36-120 £32.80 £9.95

GFBZ115 36-120 £37.00 £11.95

GFBZ127 36-120 £40.00 £13.95

From

Trader Price

£9.95

PACK OF 10 PACK OF 10

CERAMIQ™ Flap Discs
Aggressive metal finishing on difficult to grind and finish materials
Ideal for steels, stainless steel, carbon steel, high nickel alloys and 
titanium
• Cuts faster
• Lasts longer
• Wastes less. Saves money

From

Trader Price

£12.95
Part No. Grit List 

Price
Trader 
Price

GFBCIQ100 36-80 £35.80 £12.95

GFBCIQ115 36-80 £40.40 £14.95

GFBCIQ125 36-80 £43.90 £15.95

• 3 speeds available to suit 100mm, 115mm and 125mm discs
• Front or side exhaust options available
• Auto-balancer & anti-vibration side handle to reduce vibration

Angle Grinders

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

RA14-100PA4 100mm £828.95 £569.95

RA14-115PA4 115mm £828.95 £569.95

RA14-125PA4 125mm £827.49 £569.95
RA14-100PA4

RA14-115PA4

RA14-125PA4

Trader Price

£569.95

Low Vibration Die Grinder
25,000RPM
• Unique vibration dampening system
• Throttle valve for smoother start up action
• Moulded sleeve for improved ergonomics, 
operator comfort and insulation
SMD25LR

Pencil Grinder
80,000RPM
• Air propulsion motor - no lubrication required
• Slim turbine design for operator comfort
• Ceramic bearings offering extended life and 
smooth operation 
SPT80R

Pencil Grinder
100,000RPM
• Air propulsion motor - no lubrication required
• Slim turbine design for operator comfort
• Ceramic bearings offering extended life and 
smooth operation 
SPT100R

Diesel/Kerosene Space 
Heater (175,000 BTU/51kW)
Motor: 200W
Air Flow: 874m³/min (514cfm)
Max. fuel consumption: 5L/h
Tank Capacity: 50L
Suggested heating area: up to 28,000cu. ft
Dimensions: 970 x 420 x 660mm
Weight (approx.): 30kg
Part No. 32284

Jet Force, Diesel And 
Kerosene Space Heater 
(125,000 BTU/36kW)
Motor: 155W
Air Flow: 801m³/min (471cfm)
Max. fuel consumption: 3.6L/h
Tank Capacity: 40L
Suggested heating area: up to 15,000cu. ft
Dimensions: 890 x 360 x 660mm
Weight (approx.): 26kg
Part No. 32285

Jet Force, Diesel, Kerosene 
And Paraffin Space Heater 
(75,000 BTU/22kW)
Motor: 150W
Air Flow: 387m³/min (228cfm)
Max. fuel consumption: 2.1L/h
Tank Capacity: 20L
Suggested heating area: up to 10,000cu. ft
Dimensions: 650 x 330 x 330mm
Weight (approx.): 20kg
Part No. 53926

List Price: £519.25

Trader Price

£449.95

List Price: £474.35

Trader Price

£399.95
List Price: £381.59

Trader Price

£319.95

Only
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All Prices are EX VAT

•  Economically priced all purpose mat ideal for medium duty applications.
•  Polypropylene fibres bonded to a vinyl backing.
• Easy to clean with vacuum or extraction clean.

Part No. Size Trader 
Price

DT2436 60x90cm £11.95

DT3648 90x120cm £22.95

DT3660 90x150cm £27.95

DT4872 120x180cm £44.95

Dayton

AnthraciteBlueRedRust

From

Trader Price

£11.95

Kumfi Pebble
Part No. Size Trader 

Price
KP2436BY 60x90cm £19.95

KP3660BY 90x150cm £42.95

KP310BY 90x300cm £85.95

KP4872BY 120x180cm £85.95

Light duty 9.4mm thick anti-fatigue mat for use in dry areas, embossed texture 
top surface enhances mat's slip resistance.  Suitable for packing areas and 
light industrial use. Yellow Edge with bevels for safety awareness

From

Trader Price

£19.95

•  A versatile anti-fatigue mat providing superb worker comfort
•  15mm thick heavy duty flexible rubber with yellow safety bevel edges
• Domed surface texture designed to improve circulation and provide comfort
Part No. ER3648

Ergotred 90cm x 120cm

From

Trader Price

£49.95

Workzone
Multi-purpose bevel edged tough rubber 
duckboard type mat with safety anti-slip surface 
to reduce the risk of slipping.
•  Lightweight for easy handling when cleaning.
•  Can also be used as an external entrance mat

Part No. Size Trader 
Price

WZ3248BL 80x120cm £27.95

WZ3660BL 90x150cm £46.95

Stair nosing is ideal for use in any area where frequent use 
or exposure to slippery environments increases the risk of 
accidents.
• Slip Resistant
• Durable gritted surface and a highly visible nosing.
• Easy to Cut/Install
• Corrosion Resistant
• Low in Maintenance

GRP Floor Safety

Part No. Size Trader 
Price

SN0216YL 55mm x 55mm x 400mm £7.95

SN0220YL 55mm x 55mm x 500mm £9.50

SN0224YL 55mm x 55mm x 600mm £11.50

SN0230YL 55mm x 55mm x 750mm £13.95

SN0239YL 55mm x 55mm x 1m £18.95

SN0259YL 55mm x 55mm x 1.5m £27.95

SN0210YL  55mm x 55mm x 3m £55.95

From

Trader Price

£7.95

Jet Force, Diesel And Kerosene 
Space Heater 
(45,000 BTU/13kW)
Motor: 150W
Air Flow: 297m³/min (175cfm)
Max. fuel consumption: 1.3L/h
Tank Capacity: 20L
Suggested heating area: up to 8000cu. ft
Dimensions: 650 x 330 x 330mm
Weight (approx.): 15kg
Part No. 32287

Jet Force, Infra-Red Diesel 
Space Heater 
(124,000 BTU/34kW)
Motor: 59W
Max. fuel consumption: 2.6L/h
Tank Capacity: 40L
Dimensions: 630 x 730 x 860mm
Weight (approx.): 42kg
Part No. 01774

Jet Force, Infrared Diesel/Kerosene 
Space Heater 
(60,000 BTU/17kW)
Motor: 94W
Max. fuel consumption: 1.39L/h
Tank Capacity: 12L
Dimensions: 560 x 330 x 560mm
Weight (approx.): 16kg
Part No. 17111

List Price: £317.99

Trader Price

£269.95 List Price: £1271.47

Trader Price

£999.95

List Price: £498.15

Trader Price

£439.95

From

Trader Price

£27.95
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Wood Drill Bit Set SP Masonry Drill Bit Set SP 
Ø 3 / 4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 10 mm
Part No. 626705000

Only
Trader Price

£5.75

Ø 3 / 4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 10 mm
Part No. 626706000

8 
Piece 
Set

Only
Trader Price

£5.75
8 

Piece 
Set

HSS-R Drill Bit Set SP
HSS-R Metal drill bits, roll-milled version, 
cylindrical, type N, 118° cone-shaped, 
shell polished surface,  
in metal case. Ø 1 - 10 x 0.5 mm
Part No. 627151000

Only
Trader Price

£7.75

19 
Piece 
Set

HSS-R Drill Bit Set SP
Ø 1 - 13 x 0.5 mm; Suitable for drilling 
in steel, non-ferrous metals, alloyed 
and non-alloyed cast steel. Up to 900 
N/mm² tensile strength.
Part No. 627152000

Only
Trader Price

£11.95

25 
Piece 
Set

HSS-G Drill Bit Set SP
HSS-G Metal drill bits, ground version, 
cylindrical, DIN 338, type N, 135° 
crosswise grinding, blank surface, 
in metal case. Ø 1 - 10 x 0.5 mm
Part No. 627153000

Only
Trader Price

£8.95

19 
Piece 
Set

HSS-TiN Drill Bit Set SP
Metal drill bits, HSS-TiN, titanium alloy version, 
ground, cylindrical, type N, 135° crosswise grinding, 
gold surface, in metal case. Ø 1 - 10 x 0.5 mm
Part No. 627156000

Only
Trader Price

£9.95

19 
Piece 
Set

Bit-Box SP

15
Piece 
Set

Only
Trader Price

£9.50

Consisting of: S2 bits. L = 25 mm
(14 pcs): one each of: PH 1, PH 2; 
PZ 1, PZ 2; SL 4, SL 6; H 3, H 4, H 5; 
T 10, T 15, T 20, T 25, T 30. 
1 x magnetic bit holder
Part No. 626703000

HSS-G Drill Bit Set SP
HSS-G Metal drill bits, ground version, cylindrical, DIN 
338, type N, 135° crosswise grinding, blank surface, in 
metal case. Ø 1 - 13 x 0.5 mm
Part No. 627154000

25 
Piece 
Set

Only
Trader Price

£16.50

Metal drill bits, HSS-CO, cobalt alloy version, 
ground, cylindrical, type N, 135° crosswise grinding, 
bronze surface, in metal case. Ø 1 - 10 x 0.5 mm
Part No. 627157000

HSS-CO Drill Bit Set SP

Only
Trader Price

£23.95

19 
Piece 
Set

Bit-Box SP

9 
Piece 
Set

Consisting of: S2 bits, L 25 mm. 
PH1; PH2; PZ1; PZ2; H4; T20; T25; SL5.5. 
1 x magnetic bit holder
Part No. 630419000

Only
Trader Price

£4.95

Bit-Box SP
Consisting of: S 2 bits, L 25 mm. (30 pcs.) 
PH 1 x 1, PH 2 x 2, PH 3 x 1; PZ 1 x 1, PZ 
2 x 2, PZ 3 x 1; SL 3, SL 4, SL 5, SL 6. ◾1 
each of H 3, H 4, H 5, H 6; T 10, T 15, T 20, 
T 25, T 27, T 30, T 40. ◾Torx-Tamper: one 
each of T 10, T 15, T 20, T 25, T 27, T 30, T 
40. ◾1x adapter, 1x magnetic quick-change 
bit holder 65 mm
Part No. 626700000

32
Piece 
Set

Only
Trader Price

£11.95

• H1 registered for use in food environments
• Silicone based – an alternative to traditional oils
• Colourless and odourless
• Non-staining and non-tainting
• Wide temperature range
• Excellent release properties 

Part No. F418

• H1 registered for use in food processing
  environments
• Effective over a wide temperature range
• Good water displacement
• Good penetration properties
• Effective corrosion resistance
• 360° valve for inverted use

Part No. F404

High water resistance for marine use
• Prevents corrosion in humid conditions
• Prevention of seizure
• Good mechanical stability
• Wide temperature Range from -20°C to 110°C
• Reinforced with PTFE for improved slip
  properties

Part No.  R223

• Silicone free
• Powerful water displacement properties
• Leaves a shield against further moisture ingress
• Leaves a protective film, guarding
  against corrosion
• Good general lubrication for most
  components
• A rapid penetrant for seized fixings

Part No. R213

Multi-Lube NSF Silicone Release NSF WD Anti Rust Agent

EP2 Lithium Grease Silicone Lubricant
Excellent extreme pressure and 
anti-wear performance
• High degree of corrosion protection
• Highly versatile multi-purpose grease

Part No. TG8404

• Excellent lubricating properties
• Non-staining, low odour
• Effective on plastic, metal, wood, vinyl, rubber  
  and other surfaces.
• Use for mould release in the plastics industry
• Use on seals, slides, bearings
 • High temperature stability up
  to 200°C, water repellent

Part No. R217

White Grease with PTFE

Cutting & Tapping Fluid
• For cutting, tapping, reaming and turning
• Extreme pressure additives for difficult
   materials
• High pressure, frothy discharge to aid
   penetration
• Prolongs tool life and improves machined
   finish
• Reduces heat build up
• Suitable for use on all metals

Part No. R214

Only
Trader Price

£7.95
Only

Trader Price

£5.25
Only

Trader Price

£2.95
Only

Trader Price

£3.95

Only
Trader Price

£2.25 Only
Trader Price

£3.95
Only

Trader Price

£3.25

• Easy to apply and works
  quickly
• Leaves a protective film
  against corrosion
• Also suitable for light
  lubrication duties
• De-watering capability

Part  No. R212

Clear Penetrating Oil

Only
Trader Price

£3.25
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W 750-115 750W 4.5" Angle 
Grinder with restart protection

SB 18 L BL Brushless Combi Drill
2 x 18V LiHD 4.0Ah batteries, 1 x ASC55 Air Cooled 
Charger, Carry case 
+ 32 pce bit set classic (626697000) FREE! 
Part No. 602331800

SB 18 LTX BL I Brushless Combi + 
SSD 18 LTX 200 BL Impact driver
2 x 18V  4.0Ah Li-ion batteries, 1 x ASC 55 Air Cooled 
charger + Carry case
Part No. 685127580

SB 18 LTX BL I Brushless Combi 
Drill, Body Only + MetaLoc
Max Torque: 120 Nm, 16 mm Max Drill Ø Masonry. 
13 mm Max Drill Ø Steel, 65 mm Max Drill Ø Soft Wood.
Part No. 602352840

SSW 18 LTX 300 BL 1/2" 
Impact Wrench BODY ONLY 
& Metaloc
Automatic Power 
Shift (APS), Max 
Torque 300 Nm, 
Brushless Motor.  
Part No. 
602395840

CC 18 LTX BL 18v 76mm Angle 
Grinder BODY ONLY & Metaloc
Grinding Wheel Ø 76mm. Spindle Thread M5. 
BRUSHLESS motor. Overload & Restart Protection. 
Part No. 600349840

Only

Trader Price

£175.00

Comes with Carry case + 1 x  GP Diamond Disc
240V - 603604380
110V - 603604390

W 18 LTX 115 Quick Cordless
Angle Grinder 
BODY ONLY & Metaloc
Metabo Quick Nut for tool-free disc change, Tool-free 
adjustable guard, Overload protection, Electronic soft 
start & Overload protection
Part No. 602170840

TP 8000 S 240V 240v Clear Water 
Submersible Pump
Overload protection: protects the motor from 
overheating. Adjustable float switch for automatic mode. 
Rated input power: 350W 
Maximum delivery rate:  8000 l/h 
Maximum delivery height: 7M 
Maximum immersion depth: 5M
Part No. 0250800000

Only

Trader Price

£315.00

Only

Trader Price

£94.95

SSD 18 LTX 200 BL 1/4" 
Impact Driver BODY ONLY 
& Metaloc
Automatic Power Shift 
(APS), Max Torque 200 Nm, 
Brushless Motor.  
Part No. 602396840

Only

Trader Price

£119.95

Only

Trader Price

£139.95
Only

Trader Price

£119.95

CC Starter Set
5 x "Flexiarapid Super"  Cutting Disc, 3 x "Combinator" 
Inox Cutting & Grinding Disc. 1 x "Professional - UP" 
Diamond Cutting Disc
Part No. 626879000

Only

Trader Price

£11.95

Only

Trader Price

£42.95

Only

Trader Price

£69.95

Only

Trader Price

£119.95
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SIP 16" Scroll Saw 
with Flexi Drive Shaft

SIP 14" Abrasive Cut Off 
Saw-Chop Saw with Blade
• 1308P (230v) / 1315P (110v)
• 1308P - 2.4kW Motor / 1315P - 2kW 
• Cuts all types of ferrous metals 
• 0º to 45° mitre facility • Quick adjustable vice 
• Folding head with carry handle 
• Cutting capacities: 
(Round Tube) @ 0°: 130mm, @ 45°: 110mm 
(Square Box Section) @ 0°: 120 x 120mm, @ 45°: 90 x 90mm 
(Rectangular Box Section) @ 0°: 180 x 85mm, @ 45°: 100 x 80mm 
(Angle Iron) @ 0°: 140 x 140mm, @ 45°: 90 x 90mm 
01308PTT33 (230v)
01315PTT33 (110v) 

List Price: £240.80

Trader Price

£129.95

• 230v (13A) input supply  
• 90w motor 
• Flexible work light  
• Flexi-drive tool 
• 64 piece grinding / polishing / sanding kit 
• 0° - 45° tilting cast aluminium table 
• 406mm throat size 
• 550 - 1600 stroke/min blade speed 
• 15mm blade stroke 
01947TT33

List Price: £261.80

Trader Price

£144.95

SIP 10 Tonne Bench Press
• 10 Tonne bench-mounted shop press
• Shop press has full manual operation
• 180mm ram stroke, 340mm work range
• Rugged steel frame for added durability
• For the removal/installation of universal
  joints, bearings, pulleys, and wrist pins
• Fully adjustable shop press workbed
• For bending, bonding, straightening
• Built-in Glycerine-filled manometer
Strong and durable construction
03650TT33

List Price: £437.80

Trader Price

£239.95

SIP Medusa Compact 
T2401 Generator
• Up to 2400w peak output, 2000w continuously rated
• 5 hp, 4 stroke, air-cooled, OHV petrol engine
• 2x 230v (13A) AC sockets & 1x 12v DC battery                            
charging (up to 40Ah batteries)
• 15 litre fuel tank capacity
• Up to 13 hrs running time
• Low oil shutdown
• Noise level 95dB(A)*
03921TT33

List Price: £458.00

Trader Price

£239.95

SIP Super Boxy 1.5HP 
Compressor (Oil-Free)
• 230v (13A) input supply
• 1.5 hp (1.1 kw) motor
• 2 litre air receiver
• 6.4 CFM piston displacement
• 116 psi (8 bar) maximum pressure
• Portable, light and easy to store - weighs just 9kg
• Built-in remote pressure regulator on hose
• 6 piece kit includes: inflating gun, 3 needles for   
inflating balls bicycle tyres and small air matresses), 
inflator gun and 3 metre
05291TT33

List Price: £226.80

Trader Price

£124.95

SIP HG2000DV ARC Inverter with PFC 
(110v/230v) Package with 05700
• 230v (20A) / 110v (32A) input supply 
• 20 - 120A output current (110v) 
• 20 - 200A output current (230v) 
• 1.6 - 3.2mm electrode diameter (110v) 
• 1.6 - 5.0mm electrode diameter (230v) 
• Switchable Voltage Reduction Device (VRD) 
• Integrated PFC - Power Factor Correction 
• Generator friendly and super lightweight 
• Reliable Lift-TIG torch starting function 
• Anti-stick circuitry and easier controls 
• Digital display for easy measurement 
• Added thermal overload protections 
• 2m electrode lead/2m Earth lead
05717TT33 

List Price: £590.00

Trader Price

£315.00

SIP 20Ltr Valeting 
Machine 1400W
• 230v (13A) input supply
• Powerful 1400w motor
• 20 litre maximum tank capacity
• Quick drain plug for easy waste water removal
• Built-in vacuum/detergent settings
• Switch between different modes
• 3 litre detergent tank capacity
• 1.5 metre vacuum hose length
• 2x castors and 2x large rear wheels for easy and           
smooth movement
• Includes several accessories:
2x lightweight metal tubes, 2x detergent attachments, 
floor brush and crevice tool
• Solid and durable construction
• Wheel-mounted
07916TT33

List Price: £199.00

Trader Price

£119.95

SIP Pro Chargestar
The SIP Chargestar Smart Battery Charger is a multi-
stage battery charger ideal for use with common battery 
types. Lead Acid, Wet Cell, VRLA, GEL, AGM, Ca-Ca 
3x adaptor lead accessories included 
Integrated reverse polarity protection 
Water and dust-resistant (IP65) 
Premium Swiss construction 
3 year warranty

• 230v (13A) supply, 40w power 
• 7-stage charging cycle for all batteries 
• 6v/12v battery voltage with automatic selection 
• 2amp max. rated output using 6v & 12v voltages 
• 1.2 - 14Ah (6v) / 1.2 - 100Ah (12v) battery capacity
03551TT33 

• 230v (13A) supply, 60w power
• 7-stage charging cycle for all batteries
• 12v battery voltage with automatic selection
• 3.8amp max. rated output using 12v voltage
• 1.2Ah to 120Ah (12v) min./max. battery capacity
03552TT33

SIP Pro Chargestar 2DV

SIP Pro Chargestar 4

SIP Pro Chargestar 7

• 230v (13A) supply, 135w power
• 10-stage charging cycle for all batteries
• 12v battery voltage with automatic selection
• 7amp maximum rated output using 12v voltage
• 14Ah to 225Ah (12v) min./max. battery capacity
03553TT33

SIP Pro Chargestar 8DV

• 230v (13A) supply, 135w power
• 10-stage charging cycle for all batteries
• 12v/24v battery voltage with automatic selection
• 7amp (12v) / 13.5amp (24v) maximum rated outputs
• 14 - 225Ah (12v) / 14 - 110Ah (24v) battery capacity
03554TT33

List Price: £69.00

Trader Price

£39.95

List Price: £86.80

Trader Price

£49.95

List Price: £117.80

Trader Price

£64.95

List Price: £135.60

Trader Price

£79.95
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BEST 
SELLER

All Prices are EX VAT

Hi-Visibility
Waistcoat
100% Polyester. Velcro fastening
Reflective tape. EN471 Class 2.

Part No Size

WCENGS S

WCENGM M

WCENGL L

WCENGXL XL

WCENGXXL XXL

WCENGXXXL XXXL

Hi-Visibility Constructor Jacket
EN471 Class 3. PU coated polyester
Quilted lining with heavyweight (160gsm) polyester filling
Concealed hood. Two way heavy duty zip
front with storm flap and security pocket
2 Lower pockets with flaps. Inside breast pocket
Knitted storm cuffs. Internal wicking strip
Fully taped seams. Reflective material.

Part No Colour Size

CTJENGYL Yellow L

CTJENGYXL Yellow XL

CTJENGYXXL Yellow XXL

Only
Trader Price

£19.95
Only

Trader Price

£1.95

Comfortable cotton interlocked knitted liner
PVC coating for good dry grip
Good resistance to abrasion, tear and mechanical hazards
100% cotton knit wrist
One size
EN388 4121          
Part No. P10R

PolycoRed PVC Knit Wrist Glove Polyco Polyco

Only
Trader Price

£1.00

Double thickness of leather on palm 
for extra durability.
Rubberised safety cuff with vein patch 
for extra protection.
Palm lined for comfort.
Excellent abrasion and tear resistance.
One size
EN388 4144                                       
Part No. LR143DP

Rigmaster Double 
Palm Riggers

Only
Trader Price

£2.30

Seamless knitted Kevlar® 
liner with flexible latex coating.                                                                               
Excellent resistance to cut, 
abrasion and tear.               
Sizes 8, 9 & 10                   
*Please quote size 
when ordering                                                                                              

Reflex® K Plus

Only
Trader Price

£8.50

Proven far tougher than EN397 standard
3D Precision fitting
Universal slots
Comfort plus harness
AJF160-000-100 - White                                                     

Evo 3 Vented Helmet

Only
Trader Price

£7.95

Proven far tougher than EN397 standard
3D Precision fitting
Universal slots
AJF030-000-100 - White   
AJF030-000-200 - Yellow 
AJF030-000-500 - Blue

Evo 2 Vented Helmet

Only
Trader Price

£3.95

Conforms to EN397
Universal slots
Comfort plus harness
AJE160-000-100 - White
AJE160-000-200 - Yellow 
AJE160-000-500 Blue

Evo 3 Non-Vented Helmet

Only
Trader Price

£6.95

 Part No Size

 LCSWT105BLACK/M M

 LCSWT105BLACK/L L

 LCSWT105BLACK/XL XL

 LCSWT105BLACK/XXL XXL

A classic hoodie with large kangaroo pockets to keep 
the hands warm and an additional chest pocket. 
Material: 420gsm 65% 
polyester 35% cotton 
bonded fleece fabric.

Lee Cooper Bonded 
Fleece Hoody

Only
Trader Price

£39.95

Lee Cooper Black 
280G Cargo Trousers

 Part No Size

 LCPNT206BLACK30R 30” R

 LCPNT206BLACK32R 32” R

 LCPNT206BLACK34R 34” R

 LCPNT206BLACK36R 36” R

 LCPNT206BLACK38R 38” R

Bottom loader knee pockets 
for the ultimate in wearer 
comfort and protection. Two 
walled pockets with flap 
fastening. Two spacious 
front and back pockets with 
additional compartments for 
mobile phone and other
tools. Material 280gsm 65% 
polyester 35%
cotton canvas and oxford 
fabric.

Only
Trader Price

£28.95

For working at height, great for working from a 
cherry picker, leading edge or even roofs.
Features & benefits: 
• 2-Point Pioneer™ Harness 
• 2m Fall Arrest Lanyard 
• JSP® Rucksack 
• Harness conforms to EN 361:2002 
• Retractable fall limiter conforms to EN 355:2002 
Part No. FAR1104

Pioneer Harness 
and Lanyard Kit

Only
Trader Price

£79.95

Grey frame, clear anti-scratch/anti-fog lens
Part No. AXPSI

Axis Safety Glasses

Only
Trader Price

£6.50

Silium Safety Glasses

Only
Trader Price

£6.95

Gunmetal frame, clear 
anti-scratch/anti-fog lens
Part No. SILPSI

Clear Platinum coated 
anti-fog/anti-scratch lens
Part No. RUSHPPSI

Silium Safety Glasses

Only
Trader Price

£6.50
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Combi Tool Chest
Fifteen drawer combined roller cabinet and tool chest. Attached with braked and swiveling castors and pulling handle for 
easy manoeuvrability. Manufactured from sheet steel with a protective powder coated finish. Drawers are fitted with ball 
bearing runners delivering a smooth operation and a secure locking system with two keys. 
Configuration of drawers (L x W x H)
•   4 drawers: 570 x 410 x 48mm
•   3 drawers: 570 x 410 x 74.5mm
•   2 drawers: 570 x 410 x 100.5mm
•   2 drawers: 570 x 400 x 48mm
•   1 drawer: 570 x 410 x 153.5mm
•   1 drawer: 570 x 400 x 74.5mm
•   1 drawer: 570 x 410 x 74.5mm
•   1 drawer: 570 x 410 x 48mm
•   Overall size - 680 x 458 x 1472mm

List Price: £625.65

Trader Price

£475.00

Part No. 04593Part No. 04594 Part No. 04596 Part No. 04597

740mm Mobile Tool Chest
Tool box on heavy duty wheels manufactured 
from tough durable plastic with integral 
telescopic transport handle. Supplied with tote 
tray and tool box lid with strap for holding a spirit 
level. Bar locking handle secures the lid which 
has a padlock eye for security. Graduated V 
groove in lid for cutting wood etc.
Dimensions	 740 x 450 x 490mm
Part No. 22291

List Price: £115.64

Trader Price

£94.95

Contractors Secure Storage Box
Heavy duty contractors storage boxes manufactured from sheet 
steel with powder coated finish. Ideal for use on site, in vans, 
workshops or garages. Feet with bolt holes for fixing to a solid 
base to avoid complete removal. 
Gas strut and integrated single pin hinge. Heavy duty lifting 
handles and the raised feet allow for easier movement by 
fork lift trucks. Two cut outs on front for padlock attachment. 

Part No. 78785 - 905X425X400mm
Part No. 78787 - 1220X610X600mm

19" Tool Box

List Price: £504.12

Trader Price

£299.95

List Price: £349.87

Trader Price

£219.95

Impact-resistant polypropylene with three 
storage compartments in lid. Fitted with 
sturdy carrying handle, two metal closing 
latches and a padlock eye for security. 
The removable tote tray measures 
470 x 200 x 45mm. 
Part No. 53880

List Price: £26.33

Trader Price

£19.95

570mm Cantilever Tool 
Organiser Box
15 removable organiser compartments 
and three fixed compartments. Large 
retractable single storage compartment. 
Sturdy aluminium soft grip handle which 
secures the lid when in the up position. 
Part No. 05180

List Price: £43.85

Trader Price

£39.95

Plastic Tool Box
Expert Quality, manufactured from impact-resistant 
polypropylene with integral, removable organiser. Fitted 
with sturdy aluminium carrying handle and two metal 
closing latches. 
Part No. 53890

List Price: £40.72

Trader Price

£36.95

Heavy Duty 
Hacksaw 300mm
Frame has two sets of blade spigots 
which allows straight or 45° cutting. 
Supplied with a 300mm bi-metal blade.
Part No. 39241

List Price: £33.29

Trader Price

£20.95

20 Piece Hex & TX 
Star T Key Set
Contents: Metric T handle long arm 
1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 
10.0mm TX Star short arm T8, T9, T10, 
T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45
Part No. 70388

List Price: £51.98

Trader Price

£22.95

Adjustable 3 Piece 
Spanner Set
Contents: 150, 200 and 250mm long
Part No. 70384

List Price: £22.40

Trader Price

£11.95

Impact Screwdriver 
Bit Set 43 Piece
Contents: 65mm Magnetic Bit Holder 4 x 65mm 
nut runners 7, 8, 10, 12• 32 x 25mm bits; Plain 
slot 4.5, 6.5, Cross slot: No.1 , 2 x No.2, No.3, 
PZ Type: No.1 , 2 x No.2, No.3, TX Star: T8, 
T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, TX Star 
Tamperproof: T9T, T10T, T15T, T20T, T25T, 
T27T, T30T, T40T, Hex: 3, 4, 5, 6, 6 x 50mm 
bits; Plain slot 4.5, 6.5, Cross slot: No.2, PZ 
Type: No.2, TX Star: T20, T25
Part No. 70417

List Price: £33.98

Trader Price

£14.95

140mm Soft Grip 'Pound 
Thru' Bevel Edge Wood 
Chisel Set (6 Piece)
Contents: 6, 12, 19, 25, 32, 38mm chisels
Part No. 70419

List Price: £88.98

Trader Price

£39.95

Ratchet Screwdriver
13 Piece
Plain slot bits - 4, 5, 6mm
Cross slot bits - no.1, No.2, No.3
Hex bits - 3,4,5mm
TX Star bits - T15, T20, T25
Part No. 70442

List Price: £16.60

Trader Price

£9.95

Screwdriver Set 9 Piece
Contents:
4 x Plain slot: 3 x 75m, 5 x 100mm, 6 x 150mm, 6 x 38mm
2 x Cross slot: No.2 x 38mm and No.0 x 75mm
3 x PZ Type: No.2 x 38mm, No.1 x 100mm, No.2 x 150mm
Part No. 63569

List Price: £34.57

Trader Price

£19.95

1/4" Screwdriver Bit 
Set 26 Piece
5x6pt cocket 6,8,10,11,13mm / resevible 
ratchet / ph and pz plain slot / Tx star in 
plastic case.
Part No. 70418

List Price: £18.98

Trader Price

£11.95
All Prices are EX VAT
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210mm Metal Cutting Horizontal 
Bandsaw (900W)
Specification:
Motor type: Induction
Round Cutting capacity: 210mm
Rectangular cutting capacity: 210 x 210mm
Blade length: 2110mm
Dimensions (L x W x H): 1250 x 720 x 1675mm
Height to bed	: 610mm
Height to table: 860mm
Speed: 80Mtr/Min
Weight: 220kg
Part No. 38010

List Price: £2284.54

Trader Price

£1819.00

150mm Horizontal/Vertical Metal Cutting Bandsaw (350W)
Specification:
Motor input: 350W
Motor type: Induction
Round Cutting capacity: 114mm
Rectangular cutting capacity: 100 x 150mm
Blade length:	1638mm
Dimensions (L x W x H): 950 x450 x 1380mm
Height to bed	: 610mm
Height to table: 860mm
Speed: 3 (65, 95, 165Mtr/Min)
Weight: 61kg
Part No. 30736

List Price: £540.92

Trader Price

£429.95

Roller Table 390mm
Specification:
Height (minimum): 686mm
Height (maximum): 1029mm
Table size: 1090 x 450mm
Roller width: 390mm
Maximum supporting weight: 100kg
Table weight:	20.5kg
Part No. 19192

List Price: £143.46

Trader Price

£119.95

Belt size: 1220 x 100mm
Sanding belt speed: 1140M/min
Weight: 38kg
Part No. 06791

Belt Linisher (1500W)

List Price: £676.72

Trader Price

£499.95

Belt Linisher Stand
Stand for 06791
Part No. 06792

List Price: £46.70

Trader Price

£32.95

16 Speed Heavy Duty 
Bench Drill (650W)
Drilling capacity: 19mm
Chuck capacity: 3-16mm
Spindle taper	: MT2
Speeds: 16 (120-3000r/min)
Spindle travel: 80mm
Column diameter: 80mm
Collar diameter: 60mm
Table size: 290 x 290mm
Base size: 460 x 275mm
Throat depth: 178mm
Height: 1000mm
Weight: 71kgs
Part No. 95314

List Price: £482.68

Trader Price

£389.95

12 Speed Heavy Duty Floor 
Standing Drill (1500W)
Drilling capacity: 32mm
Chuck capacity: 3-16mm
Spindle taper: MT4
Speeds: 12 (150-2700r/min)
Spindle travel: 120mm
Column diameter: 92mm
Collar diameter: 92mm
Table size: 475 x 425mm
Base size: 580 x 450mm
Throat depth: 254mm
Height: 1710mm
Weight: 148kgs
Part No. 95043

List Price: £908.38

Trader Price

£750.00

Max. pump pressure: 165bar (2393psi)
Flow rate: 6.3L/min (378L/hour)
Water feed temp: max 40.C
Power cable: 5M
Weight: 8.5kg
Part No. 69333

230V Pressure Washer 
(2200W)

List Price: £136.23

Trader Price

£99.95

Comes with 
car brush

230V Pressure Washer 
(2200W)
Max. pump pressure: 165bar (2393psi)
Flow rate: 6.3L/min (378L/hour)
Water feed temp: max 40.C
Power cable: 5M
Weight: 8.5kg
Part No. 69340

List Price: £146.23

Trader Price

£109.95

Comes with 
car brush

Rechargeable Worklight 
With Wireless Speaker
5 watt COB work light with high and low 2 light settings, fitted with a 
built-in wireless speaker and a battery power indicator. Charged via 
a micro USB cable and fitted with a standard USB output socket for 
powering/charging items such as mobile phones. Manufactured from 
shock resistant plastic and fitted with a rubber surround and support 
stand with magnetic base. Supplied with a pivot stand and a micro USB 
to USB cable.

List Price: £23.50

Trader Price

£19.95

90004 Yellow

88040 Green
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Stanley Aluminium Square 1200mm

List Price £49.62
Trader Price

£37.50

Irwin Waterpump Plier

10"
Trader Price

£13.95

Stanley 3 Piece Nail Set

List Price £14.29
Trader Price

£11.95

List Price £23.38
Trader Price

£17.50

FatMax® Tool Bag 46cm (18in)

List Price £46.05
Trader Price

£31.95

FatMax® Deep 
Professional Organiser

Faithfull Diamond Ceramic Mini Holesaws

5mm
Part No. FAI TD05PRO

Ideal for cutting ceramic & porcelain tiles

List Price £13.99
Trader Price

£9.95

List Price £13.99
Trader Price

£9.95

List Price £15.49
Trader Price

£10.95
List Price £16.99
Trader Price

£11.95
List Price £24.99
Trader Price

£17.95

Faithfull Diamond 
Wheel Dresser 36g

6mm
Part No. FAI TD06PRO

8mm 
Part No. FAI TD08PRO

10mm
Part No. FAI TD10PRO

16mm
Part No. FAI TD16PRO

Faithfull Diamond Ceramic 
Mini Holesaw Set 

4 Piece 
Set

List Price £49.99
Trader Price

£35.95

Ideal for cutting ceramic & porcelain tiles
Part No. FAITRSETPRO

Faithfull Teiple 
Whetstone Kit
400/600/1000 Grit
Part No. FAIDWTRIPLE

List Price £49.50
Trader Price

£34.95

Faithfull 
Replacement 
Whetstone

List Price £32.49
Trader Price

£22.95

Faithfull Turning 
Whetstone

400/600 Grit
Part No. FAIDWKITREP

List Price £65.50
Trader Price

£46.95

600/1200 Grit
Part No. FAIDWTURNING

Faithfull Carving 
Curved Whetstone
400/600 Grit
Part No. FAIDWCARVING

List Price £65.50
Trader Price

£14.50

Part No. FAIDWD

List Price £9.95
Trader Price

£7.25

Faithfull Folding 
Whetstone
400/600 Grit
Part No. FAIDWFOLD

List Price £9.95
Trader Price

£7.25

Lighthouse Led 
Bike Light Set
LED Cycle Lights
Part No. L/HEBIKEFRR

List Price £27.74
Trader Price

£19.95

Toughbuilt 3 pce Handy 
Man Toolbelt Set

List Price £70.13
Trader Price

£49.95

Toughbuilt Foamfit 
Stabiliser Knee Pads

List Price £59.03
Trader Price

£44.95

Part No. T/BCT111C

Part No. T/BKP3

Aluminium folding square with 
90° and 45° for versatility of job 
applications.
Ideal for large scale setting out of 
building profiles, foundations , floor 
tiling, paving etc.
Part No. STA145013

IRW10507636 - 10"
IRW10507637 - 12"

Receive two 033553 
Pocket tapes FREE!

This set of 3 punches contains the following tip sizes:
1/32in (0.8mm) Yellow Sleeve
1/16in (1.6mm) Grey Sleeve
3/32in (2.4mm) Red Sleeve
Part No. STA058930

Cushion Grip Screwdriver Set 
6 Piece SL/PZ
Set contains:
1 x Parallel tip: 6.5 x 150mm.
3 x Flared tip: 3 x 75mm, 5 x 100mm and 6.5 x 150mm.
2 x Pozidrive tip: PZ1 x 75mm and PZ2 x 100mm
Part No. STA598001

10 removable storage compartments, providing storage 
for small parts, components or accessories, which can 
also be stacked together for use outside the organiser.
Part No. STA197518

List Price £29.62
Trader Price

£19.95

The Stanley FatMax® Tool Bag offers maximum tool protection 
thanks to its rigid and waterproof plastic bottom.
Dimensions: 460 x 260 x 100mm
Part No. STA193950

Receive 068010 Ratchet 
Screwdriver FREE!

Receive 196178 
Tool Apron FREE!

Receive 051309 
Hammer FREE!

12"
Trader Price

£16.95
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List Price £74.93
Trader Price

£51.95

Topstore® - Coloured Euro Containers
• After the success of our standard grey Euro Containers, we are pleased to now offer these    
containers in red and blue. 
• Manufactured from high density food grade polypropylene, these robust containers can 
stack modularly with various sizes. 
• Ideal for protective storage during transportation of goods.
• Containers have a temperature resistance between -5⁰C to 50⁰C.

Part No. Dimensions Capacity Pack 
Qty

List 
Price

Trader 
Price

E4312-BLUE/5 400 X 300 X 120MM 10 LTR 5 £57.25 £39.95

E4312-RED/5 400 X 300 X 120MM 10 LTR 5 £57.25 £39.95

E4322-BLUE/5 400 X 300 X 220MM 20 LTR 5 £69.25 £49.95

E4322-RED/5 400 X 300 X 220MM 20 LTR 5 £69.25 £49.95

E6412-BLUE/2 600 X 400 X 120MM 22 LTR 2 £37.25 £29.95

E6412-RED/2 600 X 400 X 120MM 22 LTR 2 £37.25 £29.95
E6422-BLUE/2 600 X 400 X 220MM 40 LTR 2 £48.25 £36.95
E6422-RED/2 600 X 400 X 220MM 40 LTR 2 £48.25 £36.95

10 Litre

20 Litre

22 Litre

40 Litre

Topstore® - Multi-functional Containers
• Robust Multi-functional sorting storage bins complete with lids. 
  Lids are available in four colours.
• Ideal for separating items.
• Manufactured from polypropylene.
• Removable hinged lids.
• Stackable/Nestable
• Containers are stackable with or without lids.
• Can be used as colour coded bins for recycling items 
and segregation.
• Container dimensions: H345 x W400 x D635mm
• Container capacity: 50 litres.
• Maximum total stack height of 4 containers.
• Maximum total stack load: 45Kg.

Part No. Lid colours Pack Qty

052100/4 Mixed 4

052101/4 Blue 4

052102/4 Red 4

052104/4 Green 4

052106/4 Yellow 4

List Price: £126.50

Trader Price

£85.95

From

Trader Price

£29.95

Economy Attached Lidded Euro Containers
• Our range of Attached Lidded Euro Containers can be stacked when the lid is closed,   
or nested to save space when the containers are not in use and the lid is open. 
• These containers allow for “locking” by way of cable ties or similar when high value 
goods are stored and include a label/card holder for ease of identification.
• The carcass and lid are manufactured from reprocessed polypropylene.

Part No. Dimensions
(LxWxH) Capacity Pack 

Qty
List 

Price
Trader 
Price

ALC6431/BLK/ECO/2 600x400x310mm 60 LTR 2 £39.25 £31.95

ALC6436/BLK/ECO/2 600x400x365mm 71 LTR 2 £46.25 £35.95

ALC8631/BLK/ECO/2  800x600x310mm 131 LTR 2 £50.25 £37.95

ALC6431/BLK/ECO/2

ALC8631/BLK/ECO/2

From

Trader Price

£31.95

Topstore® - Shelf Bins
• These tough, blue polypropylene bins offer a practical alternative solution to cardboard or steel.
• Our shelf bins are impervious to most oils, greases and chemicals and make the best use of available 
shelf space, particularly when used with shelving systems.
• The bin design includes a semi-open front, a facility for transparent dividers and a bin stop. For 
identification, durable plastic label holders (complete with labels) are available.
• When not in use the bins will nest, reducing the amount of storage space required.

Part No. Shelf Bin Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Pack 
Qty

Max 
Dividers 
per bin

List 
Price

Trader 
Price

066501 3009 300x90x95mm 40 5 £151.04 £99.95

066502 3012 300x120x95mm 30 3 £126.06 £81.95

066503 3018 300x180x95mm 20 3 £110.00 £71.95

066504 3024 300x240x95mm 15 3 £90.27 £59.95

066505 4009 400x90x95mm 40 7 £192.48 £124.95

066506 4012 400x120x95mm 30 4 £169.22 £109.95
066507 4018 400x180x95mm 20 4 £130.33 £84.95
066508 4024 400x240x95mm 15 3 £115.98 £74.95
066509 4024-15 400x240x150mm 10 3 £96.22 £62.95

From

Trader Price

£59.95

Stop For Shelf Bin Clear
W80 x H40mm
Part No. 066520

Pack 
of 100

Label Holder (Including Label)

Pack 
of 200

W75 x H30mm
Part No. 066536/200

List Price £61.19
Trader Price

£42.95

Part No. For Shelf 
Bin

Dimensions 
(WxH)

Pack 
Qty List Price Trader Price

066525/100 P09 90x95mm 100 £56.16 £39.95

066526/100 P12 120x95mm 100 £60.78 £42.95

066527/50 P18 180x95mm 50 £54.38 £38.95

066529/50 P24 240x95mm 50 £76.77 £51.95

066530/40 P24-15 240x150mm 40 £68.09 £46.95

Dividers For 
Shelf Bin From

Trader Price

£38.95

Storage Solutions

ALC6436/BLK/ECO/2
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10 Year
Life 

Expectancy

Comfy-Grip

Part No. Dimensions Trader Price

10120-09012014-BKYL 900x1200x14mm (BK/YL) £115.00

10120-09023014-BKYL 900x2300x14mm (BK/YL) £245.00

10120-09034014-BKYL 900x3400x14mm (BK/YL) £365.00

10120-09045014-BKYL 900x4500x14mm (BK/YL) £475.00

10120-12017014-BKYL 1200x1700x14mm (BK/YL) £250.00

10120-12025014-BKYL 1200x2500x14mm (BK/YL) £355.00

10120-12033014-BKYL 1200x3300x14mm (BK/YL) £475.00

®

From

Trader Price

£115.00

Euro-Mat

Part No. Dimensions Trader Price

10110-09012013-BKYL 900x1200x13mm (BK/YL) £99.00

10110-09023013-BKYL 900x2300x13mm (BK/YL) £215.00

10110-09034013-BKYL 900x3400x13mm (BK/YL) £320.00

10110-09045013-BKYL 900x4500x13mm (BK/YL) £415.00

10110-12017013-BKYL 1200x1700x13mm (BK/YL) £210.00

10110-12025013-BKYL 1200x2500x13mm (BK/YL) £310.00
10110-12033013-BKYL 1200x3300x13mm (BK/YL) £415.00

10 Year
Life 

Expectancy

From

Trader Price

£99.00

®

Ulti-Mat

10 Year
Life 

Expectancy

From

Trader Price

£39.00
Part No. Dimensions Trader Price

10140-09115513-BKYL 910x1550x13mm (BK/YL) £39.00

10140-09130013-BKYL 910x3000x13mm (BK/YL) £79.00

10140-09144513-BKYL  910x4450x13mm (BK/YL) £120.00

10140-15517213-BKYL 1550x1720x13mm (BK/YL) £75.00

10140-15525313-BKYL 1550x2530x13mm (BK/YL) £120.00

Ulti-Mat Greaseproof

10 Year
Life 

Expectancy

From

Trader Price

£69.00Part No. Dimensions Trader Price

10141-09115513-BKYL 910x1550x13mm (BK/YL) £69.00

10141-09130013-BKYL 910x3000x13mm (BK/YL) £140.00

10141-09144513-BKYL 910x4450x13mm (BK/YL) £210.00

10141-15517213-BKYL 1550x1720x13mm (BK/YL) £145.00

10141-15525313-BKYL 1550x2530x13mm (BK/YL) £215.00

The heavy duty anti-fatigue mat designed around the industrial workers daily tasks gives stability and 
comfort. 
A highly anti-slip finish to a greaseproof mat gives durability and ensures longevity. 
The key benefits are: A stud covered bubble top mat increases user awareness and delivers 
maximum anti-fatigue benefits.
Stud pattern provides a highly non-slip surface for wet & oily applications
Unique underside suction cup design provides an excellent solution to slippery floors
Uniquely designed hi-visibility yellow ramped edges ensures maximum drainage 
and directs unwanted spills away from the mat.

The mat that combines comfort, durability and ease of cleaning into one package . Underside 
suction cup design, increases traction to painted or slippery floors, making it a safe mat to work 
on. Ultimately increasing worker awareness and productivity. The key benefits of this mat are: - 
Checker plate pattern gives the mat a non-slip easy to clean surface
Underside suction cup design increases traction to painted and slippery surfaces
Hi-visibility yellow ramped edges
Flat top design for those who may have identified potential “foot roll”
Solid top surface for dry applications

A cost effective anti-slip mat designed to make the working environment safer. The open top 
design allows for drainage of water and accumulated debris.  This heavy duty mat lifts the user off 
any slippery surfaces and gives comfort and relief to the body. The key benefits are: - Open top 
design allows for drainage of water and accumulated debris
Raised grip points increase traction in oily and wet conditions
Increases worker awareness and productivity
Yellow ramped edges reduces any trip hazard

A cost effective anti-slip oil resistant 100% nitrile mat designed to make the working environment 
safer. The open top design allows for drainage of water and accumulated debris.  This heavy duty 
mat lifts the user off any slippery surfaces and gives comfort and relief to the body. The key benefits 
are: Open top design allows for drainage of water and accumulated debris
Raised grip points increase traction in oily and wet conditions
100% nitrile compound makes it resistant to oil and grease
Increases worker awareness and productivity
Yellow ramped edges reduces any trip hazard

Suitable for gathering large amounts of waste and rubbish, 
very hard wearing, ideal for indoor and outdoor use.                            
P0014G/SET

Heavy Duty 
Dustpan & Brush

Soft PVC Bristle
Dustpan & Brush
Features a rubber 
lip for effective and 
efficient sweeping, 
ideal for indoor 
and outdoor use.                          
P8003/BW

Only

Trader Price

£3.75

Only

Trader Price

£1.50

The dustpan features a large 
and deep collection area. 
The lid is fully closable 
which retains unsightly dirt 
and rubbish.  The dustpan 
also features wheels at the 
rear which improve 
manoeuvrability and wear 
resistance
foldable for easy storage.
VZ.HDLP.01

Heavy Duty Workplace 
Lobby Dustpan

Only

Trader Price

£10.95

The ultra-fine bristles 
attract light dust
and debris.
The length of the 
handle allows the
stance of the user to 
remain upright
preventing 
unnecessary back 
ache.The clip on the 
dustpan handle 
allows the broom 
to be attached for 
convenience
and storage purposes.
VZ.HDLB.01

Heavy Duty Workplace 
Lobby Broom

One Wipe
Developed to clean tough stuff, the new 
Tygris OneWipe™ will clean almost anything! 
These wipes are made from strong tear 
resistant material, contain powerful 
anti-bacterial additives and you get 
110 of them per tub!

Part No. HW101

Only
Trader Price

£4.50

Only

Trader Price

£5.95
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BASA 1 Bench Top Bandsaw HMS 2000 Bench Top 
Planer ThicknesserGreat value bench top bandsaw with 100mm max 

cutting depth.
190 1501 901

8"x 5" Portable planer 
Thicknesser ideal for home 
or light trade use only.
490 2202 918

TiGer 2000 Wet 
Stone Grinder
Great for the home or small work 
shop, ideal for sharpening chisels.
8949 0930

HS 105 & HA 1000 Table 
Saw Dust Extractor Kit
10" Table Saw Kit 
ideal for home use.
PROMO PKG

BTS 900 
Belt & Disc Sander
Great value belt & disc sander with 
induction motor
490 3306 901

Package 
Deal

List Price: £1511.90

Trader Price

£624.95

10 drawer 8 series roller cabinet with two swivel castors with brakes. 
Equipped with 10 lockable drawers fitted with ball bearing slides 
(height: 6 x 50 mm, 3 x 75 mm 1 x 150 mm), combination lock, 
heavy-duty handle for transporting the trolley and an ABS top mat. 
Each drawer has a protective mat in the bottom.
TCW810-P

1001 Piece Mega Master Tool Kit
A 1001 piece tool kit, one of the most complete tool kits supplied in 
the Teng Tools range. Built up using the unique Teng Tools TT tray 
system and covering just about every tool most people ever need. 
Supplied in a TC806NF/TC803N/TCW810N 8 series ball bearing 
top box/middle box/roller cabinet combination.
TCMM1001N

“The Beast” Tool Box Roller Cab
67 Inch / 1700 mm wide roller cabinet Wooden worktop surface 
Lockable storage unit 13 Individual drawers
TCW814N

List Price: £5990.00

Trader Price

£2695.00

Visit https://www.tengtools.com/r/gb/en/
Tool-Kits/1001-Piece-Mega-Master-Tool-
Kit-TCMM1001N to view full contenst

10 Drawer 8 Series Roller Cabinet Comes 
with Back Panel Kit + LED Light Bar

Only

Trader Price

£190.95
Only

Trader Price

£265.95

Only

Trader Price

£140.95

Only

Trader Price

£107.95
Only

Trader Price

£324.95

List Price: £4790.00

Trader Price

£2095.00
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Compressor 50L V-Twin 
Direct Drive 3hp

Sealey Pressure Washer 150bar 810L/hr 
Twin Pump with TSS & Rotablast® Nozzle

Twin Nozzle Detergent Bottle

Power Control Folding Handle

Hose Length: 8m
Maximum Inlet Pressure: 10bar
Motor Power: 2500W
Nett Weight: 13.95kg
Rated Pressure: 100bar
Rotablast Nozzle®: Yes
Supply: 230V - 13A
Total Stop System: Yes
Part No. PWTF2200

Heavy Duty Hot Water 
Pressure Washer
135bar 230V
Professional, heavy-duty 
hot/cold water pressure 
washer designed for 
extensive domestic and 
light/heavy commercial use.
Hose Length: 8m
Motor Power: 2100W
Nett Weight: 39kg
Rated Pressure: 135bar
Rotablast Nozzle®: Yes
Total Stop System: Yes
Part No. PW2000HW

List Price: £995.95

Trader Price

£725.95

List Price: £369.95

Trader Price

£225.95

Air Displacement cfm(L/min): 12.6 (357)
Maximum Free Air Delivery cfm(L/min): 8.8 (249)
Maximum Pressure:116psi (8bar)
Minimum Rated Supply: 13A
Nett Weight: 39kg
Outlet: Quick Release Coupling
Phase: 1ph
Size (W x D x H): 695 x 375 x 630mm
Supply: 230V
Part No. SAC5030VE

List Price: £332.95

Trader Price

£229.95

Compressor 100L V-Twin 
Direct Drive 3hp
Air Displacement cfm(L/min): 12.6 (357)
Maximum Free Air Delivery cfm(L/min): 8.8 (249)
Maximum Pressure:116psi (8bar)
Minimum Rated Supply: 13A
Nett Weight: 52kg
Outlet: Quick Release Coupling
Phase: 1ph
Size (W x D x H): 890 x 450 x 760mm
Supply: 230V
Part No. SAC10030VE

Compressor 150L Belt Drive 
3hp with Cast Cylinders

List Price: £424.95

Trader Price

£259.95

Air Displacement cfm(L/min): 13.4 (380)
Maximum Free Air Delivery cfm(L/min): 8.8 (249)
Maximum Pressure: 145psi(10bar)
Minimum Rated Supply: 13A
Nett Weight: 78kg
Outlet: 1/2"BSP Female Tap
Size (W x D x H): 1320 x 400 x 820mm
Speed: 1630rpm
Supply: 230V
Part No. SAC1153B List Price: £874.95

Trader Price

£589.95

Air Riveter 3/16" Steel        
Aluminium & Stainless 
Steel Rivets
Air Consumption: 4cfm
Air Inlet Size: 1/4"BSP
Blind Rivet Type: Aluminium, Steel, 
Stainless Steel
Nett Weight: 1.3kg
Noise Power/Pressure: 81/71dB
Nozzle Size(s): 3/32"(2.4mm), 
1/8"(3.2mm), 5/32"(4mm), 
3/16"(4.8mm), 1/4"(6.4mm)
Operating Pressure: 90psi
Part No. SA31

List Price: £133.95

Trader Price

£79.95

Air Nail/Staple Gun 
10-50mm/10-40mm Capacity
Inlet Size: 1/4"BSP
Maximum Pressure: 116psi
Nail Capacity: 
10-50mm 18SWG
Nett Weight: 2.68Kg
Noise Power/Pressure: 
99/86dB (A)
Operating Pressure: 
60-116psi
Vibration/Uncertainty: 
2.2/1.1m/s²
Part No. SA792

Air Tool Kit 4pc 
with Accessories
• Comprehensive air tool kit 
containing medium stroke air 
hammer, air die grinder, 1/2"Sq    
drive air impact wrench and 1/2"Sq 
drive air ratchet wrench.
• Includes a selection of     
WallDrive® sockets, extension      
bar, grinding points, chisels           
and many accessories.
• Suitable for 
workshop and 
bodyshop 
applications.
Part No. 
SA2004KIT

Air Belt Sander 
10 x 330mm
Air Consumption: 7cfm
Belt Size(s): 10 x 330mm
Free Speed: 19750rpm
Inlet Size: 1/4"BSP
Nett Weight: 0.8kg
Noise Power/Pressure: 97 / 86 dB(A)
Operating Pressure: 90psi
Vibration/Uncertainty:
0.52 / 0.55 m/s²
Part No. SA35

List Price: £143.95

Trader Price

£89.95

List Price: £76.95

Trader Price

£44.95

List Price: £205.95

Trader Price

£94.95
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Battery: 3.7V 2.6Ah Li-ion (x2)
Charging Time: 5hr
IP Rating: IP54
Lumen Output:
Side(High/Low)/Top: (1000/500)/100lm
Nett Weight: 0.335kg
Operating Time:
Side (High/Low)/Top: (2/4)/16hr
Part No. LED1001

Rechargeable Inspection 
Lamp 8W COB + 1W LED

List Price: £44.95

Trader Price

£29.95

Rechargeable Torch with Wireless 
Speaker 10W COB LED
Supplied with built-in high quality wireless 
speaker which can easily be connected to 
your smartphone or tablet to play music. 
Battery: 3.7v 3Ah Li-ion
Charging Time: 6hr
IP Rating: IPX4
LED Qty: 1 x 10W COB
Lumen Output: 500lm
Operating Time: 4.5-12hr
Part No. LED50WS

List Price: £49.95

Trader Price

£31.95

Rechargeable Floodlight/Inspection 
Lamp Docking Station Kit
Battery: 2 x 3.7V 2.6Ah Li-ion
Charging Time: 4hr
IP Rating: IP20
LED Qty: SMD LED (x24) + SMD LED (x2)
Lumen Output: Side; 1000lm, Top; 140lm
Operating Time: Side; 3hr (1000lm), Top; 8hr
Part No. LED1801K

List Price: £139.95

Trader Price

£89.95

Part No. Size List Price Trader Price

TARP68 1.73 2 2.31M £9.05 £3.95

TARP810 2.44 x 3.05M £14.95 £8.95

TARP1012 3.05 x 3.66M £19.95 £9.95

TARP1216 3.66 x 4.88M £32.45 £18.95

TARP1620 4.88 x 6.10M £46.95 £27.95

TARP1824 5.49 x 7.32M £65.95 £36.95

TARP2040 6.10 x 12.19M £121.95 £64.95

Blue Tarpaulin

Part No. Capacity List Price Trader Price

GWC1200M 540kg £35.95 £23.95

GWC2000M 900kg £48.95 £32.95

List Price: £109.95

Trader Price

£64.95

From

Trader Price

£23.95

Geared Hand Winch with Cable Geared Hand Winch with 
Brake & Cable

Part No. Capacity List Price Trader Price

GWC1200B 540kg £78.45 £49.95

GWC2000B 900kg £121.95 £89.95

• Includes an automatic brake system which stops the 
winch when more than 25kg of force is applied.
• Features a fully closed gearbox.
• Suitable for general and recovery operations.
• Supplied with 15m cable.

List Price: £33.45

Trader Price

£18.95

• Single gear mechanism for smooth and easy 
operation.
• Includes manual brake, allowing the user to 
adjust the restriction placed on the cable.
• Suitable for general and recovery operations.
• Supplied with 10m cable.

Mechanic's Tool Kit 100pc
• Comprehensive range of frequently used hand tools for professional    
mechanics and serious DIY experts.
• 1/4" & 1/2"Sq drive 90-tooth offset comfort grip ratchet wrenches.
• Includes 1/4" and 1/2"Sq drive sockets, spark plug sockets, 
extension bars, spanners, screwdrivers, ball pein hammer, pliers, bits 
and accessories.
• Supplied in a tough, durable storage case with metal catches.
Part No. AK7400

List Price: £149.95

Trader Price

£89.95

Contents: Slotted; 3 x 100, 4 x 100, 5.5 
x 100, 6.5 x 100mm, Phillips; #1 x 80, #2 
x 100mm, Pozi; #1 x 80, #2 x 100, TRX-
Star*; T10 x 100, T15 x 100, T20 x 100, 
Mains Tester, Driver Handle.
Part No. AK6128

Screwdriver Set 13pc 
VDE Approved

List Price: £34.95

Trader Price

£19.95

RoadStart® Emergency Jump 
Starter 12V 3.5L 6 Cylinder

Auxiliary Output: USB - 5V/2.4A, 2 x 12V Port
Cable & Clamp Length: 0.6m
Cold Cranking Amps: 300A
Nett Weight: 7.8kg
Peak Amps: 1200A
Part No. RS102B

List Price: £239.95

Trader Price

£149.95

Solar Power Panel 
• Amorphous solar panels convert daylight directly into 12V electricity.
• Suitable for maintaining charge in a wide range of batteries and power packs.
• Ideal for batteries stored in boats and caravans and for batteries in vehicles in long-term storage.
• Advanced technology solar panels require only daylight to generate power.
• Supplied with battery clips and vehicle accessory socket plug.
Part No. SPP01

Digital Battery & 
Alternator Tester 12V
• Compact device which accurately tests battery, 
cranking and alternator.
• No heat, no sparks and no misdiagnosis.
• Just key in the battery rating from the top of the 
battery and results are displayed on LCD screen.
• Includes a facility to print results via PC.
• No internal battery and will test batteries with a 
residual charge of just 8V.
• Supplied with PC software and instruction manual 
in storage pouch.
Part No. BT105

From

Trader Price

£49.95

From

Trader Price

£3.95



Prices exclude VAT. E. & O. E. Prices correct at the time of going to press. Troy (UK) Ltd. reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.                                                     
Excludes any other offers and discount arrangements. All photographs are as a guide only and do not necessarily represent the products on offer.

Only
Trader Price

£68.00

Lightweight Mini-Ripstop 
Rain Jacket with 
Concealed Hood
• 3 layer Waterproof and breathable fabric
• Waterproof rating: Up to 23,500mm H20
• All seams are seam sealed
• Shaped back tail and sleeve hem opening
• Waist pockets with zipper closure
• Built in concealed hood
  Sizes: XS - 6XL
  UKJ6926_BBLK

Oxford Puffer Jacket 
with Adjustable Hood

Trader Price

£53.00

• Single layer showerproof fabric
• Waterproof rating: Up to 10,380mm H20
• Quilted with polyester wadding for 
  extra warmth
• Waist pockets with waterproof zipper
• Internal phone patch pocket
• Adjustable drawcord at waist
• Adjustable lined hood                                                                                                                     
• Lined sleeves with internal 
  wadding
• Chin guard zip stopper
  Sizes: XS - 6XL
  UKJ6928_BBLK

Flex & Move™ 
Hooded Puffer Jacket
• Quilted with polyester wadding for extra
  warmth around body
• Contrast knit fleece sleeves and hood 
• Two angle pockets with zipper closure
• Adjustable lined hood
• Contrast reinforced elbow patch
• Contrast 2x2 rib sleeve cuff
  Sizes: XS - 6XL
  Black - UKJ6944_BBLK
  Grey - UKJ6944_BCCG

Trader Price

£53.00

Zip Front Fleece Hoodie 
with Sherpa Lining

Flex & Move™ 
Heavy Duty Dobby Jacket

Trader Price

£65.00

• Two layer water resistant fabric
• All seams are seam sealed
• Built in concealed hood
• Multi zipper pockets
• Waterproof rating:  
  Up to 15,000mm H20
• Elasticated sleeve cuff 
  adjuster reduces water 
  entering over wrist
  Sizes: XS - 6XL
  UKJ6943_BBLK

1/4 Zip Fleece Pullover 
with Sherpa Lining
• Premium polyester low pill fleece
• 1/4 Zip pullover style
• Sherpa body lining for extra warmth
• Front inseam hand warmer pocket
• Back hem mobile welt pocket with zipper closure
• LHS sleeve pocket with pen division
• Rib cuffs with thumb opening
• Elasticated rib knit hem
• Reflective accents at front, sleeve 
  and back for night time visibility
  Sizes: XS - 6XL
  Black - UKK6924_BBLK
  Charcoal - UKK6924_BCCG
  Navy - UKK6924_BPCT

Trader Price

£50.00

• Premium polyester low pill fleece
• Zip open front hoodie style
• Sherpa body lining for extra warmth
• Front inseam hand warmer pocket
• Back hem mobile welt pocket with zipper closure
• LHS sleeve pocket with pen division
• Rib cuffs with thumb opening
• Elasticated rib knit hem
• Reflective accents at front, sleeve 
  and back for night time visibility
  Sizes: XS - 6XL
  Black - UKK6925_BBLK
  Charcoal - UKK6925_BCCG
  Navy - UKK6925_BPCT

Trader Price

£55.00

Flex & Move™ Stretch Utility Cargo Trouser 
with Kevlar Knee Pad Pockets

Black - UKPC6333_BBLKCharcoal - UKPC6333_BCCGNavy - UKPC6333_BPCTStone - UKPC6333_BSTN Rear View

Trader Price

£55.00

AUSTRALIA'S #1 WORKWEAR BRAND HAS ARRIVED IN THE UK.

• Stretch cotton canvas for extra comfort and movement
• Garment enzyme washed to create worn look
• Cordura® highlights at pocket opening and below 
   the cargo pocket for increased durability
• Contrast Kelvar® knee pad pockets for extra durability 
   and to prevent abrasion when kneeling
• Crotch gussett for extra comfort and to prevent 
  crotch splitting
• Two angled side pockets 
• Two back welt pockets
• Multi-functional utility inspired bellowed cargo  
  pocket on right hand side
• Bellowed cargo pocket with additional hidden pocket 
  and zipper closure on left hand side
• Back shaped knee panel
• Tool loop on left hand side hip
• 7 reinforced wider and stronger belt loops
• Hem boot cut-out cuff with reinforced Cordura® 
  patch at back
  Sizes: 34" -  52" Short / 30" -  42" Reg

Only Only

Only Only

Only

Only


